2F, No.138, Daye Rd., Beitou Dist.,
Taipei City 112030, Taiwan
Rev.E3H3.30_20256024
1
TEL+886-2-2898-3830 FAX+886-2-2898-3840 Sales@Ficer.com
F520 5U 20-Slot Chassis
Part Number:  F520-CH20

TEL+886-2-2898-3830 FAX+886-2-2898-3840 Sales@Ficer.com
Specification
Ordering Information
Parameter Technical indicators
Size (mm) 5U 19” : 482.5(W) x 350(D) x 222.5(H)
Slot 1-Slot for Management, 19-Slot for Service
Power Supply Dual Power Supply 100~240VAC, -48VDC optional
Power Consumption  <500W
FAN 6*80mm FAN
Environment
Operating Temperature -10 ~ 60 °C
Storage Temperature -40 ~ 85 °C
Relative Humidity 5 ~ 95 RH%
Part No. Description
F520-CH20 5U 20-Slot Chassis
F520-CH20-FAN 6*80mm FAN module, MAX. Power Consumption 108W
F520-CH20-PW-C 5U Combo Power module with 1* 100~240VAC + 1* -48VDC
F520-CH20-PW-A 5U Power module with 1*100~240VAC
F520-CH20-PW-D 5U Power module with 1* -48VDC (-36~-72VDC)